

2019 Road Rehabilitation Project, Project No. 014-9719

BID ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST QUANTITY	UNIT	1. GradeTech, Inc.		2. Ghilotti Bros., Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization (SP-12)	1	LS	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
2	Project Identification Signs (City Furnished) (SP-12)	6	EA	\$160.00	\$960.00	\$900.00	\$5,400.00
3	Construction Area Signs (SP-13)	12	EA	\$160.00	\$1,920.00	\$335.00	\$4,020.00
4	Traffic Control (SP-14)	1	LS	\$42,600.00	\$42,600.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00
5	Clearing & Grubbing, Tree Trimming, & Tree Protection (SP-16)	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
6	Remove Tree & Stump (SP-16)	2	EA	\$4,100.00	\$8,200.00	\$2,650.00	\$5,300.00
7	Lower Existing Manhole or Rodding Inlet Frame (SP-17)	5	EA	\$470.00	\$2,350.00	\$1,150.00	\$5,750.00
8	Adjust Existing Manhole or Rodding Inlet Frame & Cover to Grade (SP-17)	5	EA	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$8,500.00
9	Adjust Existing Utility Frame & Cover to Grade (SP-17)	2	EA	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
10	17)	3,113	SF	\$8.00	\$24,904.00	\$12.75	\$39,690.75
11	Remove Paver Driveway or Pathway (SP-17)	241	SF	\$10.00	\$2,410.00	\$17.50	\$4,217.50
12	Remove Concrete or Asphalt Obstructions in Gutter Pan	15	LF	\$63.00	\$945.00	\$50.00	\$750.00
13	Remove Concrete Curb & Gutter (SP-17)	535	LF	\$72.00	\$38,520.00	\$40.00	\$21,400.00
14	Remove Concrete Driveway, Sidewalk or Shoulder (SP-17)	191	SF	\$32.00	\$6,112.00	\$11.00	\$2,101.00
15	Remove Concrete Valley Gutter (SP-17)	64	SF	\$95.00	\$6,080.00	\$41.00	\$2,624.00
16	Remove Concrete Drainage Structure (SP-17)	1	EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$950.00	\$950.00
17	Remove Traffic Sign (SP-17)	1	EA	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$190.00	\$190.00
18	Relocate Mailbox on New Post (SP-17)	3	EA	\$270.00	\$810.00	\$285.00	\$855.00
19	Concrete Curb & Gutter (SP-23)	543	LF	\$87.00	\$47,241.00	\$87.00	\$47,241.00
20	Modified M1-6 Curb (SP-23)	31	LF	\$87.00	\$2,697.00	\$150.00	\$4,650.00
21	Concrete Driveway (SP-23)	146	SF	\$27.00	\$3,942.00	\$40.00	\$5,840.00
22	NIC				\$0.00		\$0.00
23	Concrete Curb Ramp with Detectable Panel (SP-23)	113	SF	\$47.00	\$5,311.00	\$67.00	\$7,571.00
24	Concrete Valley Gutter (SP-23)	64	SF	\$26.00	\$1,664.00	\$84.00	\$5,376.00
25	Type 'G' Inlet (SP-23)	1	EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00
26	NIC				\$0.00		\$0.00
27	10-inch SDR 35 Pipe (SP-24)	112	LF	\$120.00	\$13,440.00	\$150.00	\$16,800.00
28	Extend Private Drain Line to Inlet (SP-24)	1	EA	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
29	Reset Brick Paver Surfacing (SP-27)	241	SF	\$60.00	\$14,460.00	\$48.00	\$11,568.00
30	Full-Depth Asphalt Concrete Recycling (SP-18)	2,538	CY	\$23.00	\$58,374.00	\$9.85	\$24,999.30
31	Cement Treat Pulverized Base Material (SP-18)	1,354	CY	\$90.00	\$121,860.00	\$85.00	\$115,090.00
32	Roadway Excavation (SP-20) (F)	767	CY	\$240.00	\$184,080.00	\$194.00	\$148,798.00
33	Asphalt Concrete Pavement (SP-22)	1,508	TONS	\$150.00	\$226,200.00	\$190.00	\$286,520.00
34	AC Driveway, Pathway or Shoulder on Existing Base Material (SP-22)	1,418	SF	\$20.00	\$28,360.00	\$18.00	\$25,524.00
35	AC Driveway, Pathway or Shoulder on 6" Class II AB (SP-22)	414	SF	\$20.00	\$8,280.00	\$36.00	\$14,904.00
36	Type 'A' Asphalt Dike/Berm (SP-22)	390	LF	\$12.00	\$4,680.00	\$28.00	\$10,920.00
37	Type 'C' Asphalt Dike/Berm (SP-22)	306	LF	\$12.00	\$3,672.00	\$28.00	\$8,568.00
38	Temporary Pavement Delineation (SP-14)	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
39	Detail 21 - Centerline (SP-25)	420	LF	\$1.50	\$630.00	\$5.50	\$2,310.00
40	12" Thermoplastic Stripe (SP-25)	1,070	LF	\$5.50	\$5,885.00	\$5.50	\$5,885.00
41	Thermoplastic Pavement Legends & Markings (SP-25)	110	SF	\$8.00	\$880.00	\$6.00	\$660.00
42	Two-Way Reflective Pavement Markers (Blue) (SP-25)	1	EA	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
43	Install New Monument (SP-26)	10	EA	\$1,400.00	\$14,000.00	\$180.00	\$1,800.00
44	Remove & Replace Fence Rails, Post & Retaining Wall Lagging (SP-27)	1	LS	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
45	Shoulder Backing (SP-27)	1,465	LF	\$8.00	\$11,720.00	\$7.25	\$10,621.25
TOTAL BASE BID					\$1,018,207.00	\$1,113,918.80	

(F) Denotes Final Pay Quantity per Section 9-1.015 of the State Specifications